MINISTERIUM FUR VERKEHR

Forderantrage nach Landkreisen Stand: 13.07.2018
Landkreis BW-e-Gutschein E-Lastenrader
Alb-Donau 27
Baden-Baden 4
Boblingen 5 13
Bodenseekreis 1 11
Breisgau-Hochschwarzwald 7 19
Calw 9 2
Emmedingen 4 11
Enzkreis 28 1
Esslingen 16 24
Freiburg im Breisgau 14 92
Freudenstadt 6

Goppingen 2 5
Heidelberg 2 21
Heidenheim 9 11
Heilbronn, Land 4 16
Heilbronn, Stadt 20 4
Hohenlohekreis 7
Karlsruhe, Land 8 11
Karlsruhe, Stadt 2 32
Konstanz 42 25
Lérrach 2 9
Ludwigsburg 21 32
Main-Tauber-Kreis 1
Mannheim 12 5
Neckar-Odenwald-Kreis 23 3
Ortenaukreis 10 18
Ostalbkreis 1 6
Pforzheim 6
Rastatt 3
Ravensburg 2 16
Rems-Murr-Kreis 8 16
Reutlingen 6 28
Rhein-Neckar-Kreis 5 24
Rottweil 2 2



Schwabisch Hall
Schwarzwald-Baar-Kreis
Sigmaringen

Stuttgart

Tibingen

Tuttlingen

Ulm

Waldshut
Zollernalbkreis

Gesamt

25

350

14

83
21

23

668



